

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

Writ Petition Nos.17342, 10868 and 21180 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	16.9.2025	<p><u>SRK,J</u></p> <p>For filing counter-affidavit, post the matters after Dasara Vacation-2025.</p> <p>TJN</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>SRK,J</u></p>	